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GROWS HERE

K:-STATE

Research and Extension

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

01

02

03

‘ NW Kansas Ag

Deadline for ALL 4-H Online changes, Market

Beef nominations for KSF & KJLS, Registered
Breeding Livestock in 4-Her’s name

IAmbassador App
Due + Poultry &
Rabbit T-Shirt
Order Due

04

05

06

07

08

10

Discovery Days
registration
closes

State Nomination
Info Zoom for
Small Livestock
@ 7pm

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

State Geology
Trip
registration
closes

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Memorial
Day

Insect Spectacular
registration closes

Office
Closed

Ellis County 4-H

601 Main
Hays, KS

(785)628-9430
el@listserv.ksu.edu

Cottonwood.ksu.edu



mailto:el@listserv.ksu.edu

